
Do something nice for your employees and 
customers during their time away from the office 
with digital rewards.  Easily deliver widely popular 
gifts via email without the hassle or worry.  

DIGITALLY DELIVERED GIFTS

FOR YOUR AT-HOME
EMPLOYEES & 
CUSTOMERS

DIGITAL MAGAZINES

This low-cost item shows you care by 
giving recipients access to a digital 
magazine subscription of their choice 
from today’s most popular titles.

DIGITAL MOVIE RENTALS

Recipients can choose from over 100,000 
hit movies including new releases. 
Available to stream from phones, tablets, 
game consoles, smart TV’s, and more.

EAT AT HOME EGIFT CARDS (QUR)

Recipients can choose an eGift card 
from popular food delivery services and 
restaurants that will deliver right to their 
door. Available at $10 or more.  

DINNER AND A MOVIE AT HOME (QUR) 

This reward gives recipients one digital 
movie rental as well as an eGift card for food 
delivery from their favorite restaurant of 
choice. Available at $10 or more. 

Plastic rewards cards are 
included with every order or 
choose digital delivery for gifts 
right to their inbox.

Best Value

Most Popular

FEATURED REWARDS:

PLASTIC CARDSTWO WAYS 
TO DELIVER

or DIGITAL 
DELIVERY 
VIA EMAIL

•	 Simply provide an email address list and 
we’ll do the rest.

•	 Orders can be turned around in 24 hours.
•	 Unlimited inventory.

PRICING

1 Digital Movies Rental (up to $8 value)          (d)

Digital Magazine - 1 Month (up to $5 value)  (c)

Digital Magazine - 1 Year (up to $25 value)  (c)                       

500

$6.45

500

$1.42

500

$5.67

2,500

$6.25

2,500

$1.17

2,500

$4.67

1,000

$6.31

1,000

$1.25

1,000

$5.00

ALL ORDERS INCLUDE 
EMAIL DELIVERY*

All orders include beautiful 4/1 color process plastic 
cards.  Alternately, choose our digital delivery. Codes 
expire 12 months from issue.

5.000

$6.18

5.000

$1.08

5.000

$4.33


