

FEATURED REWARDS:



DIGITAL MOVIE RENTALS Most Popular

Recipients can choose from over 100,000 hit movies **including new releases**. Available to stream from phones, tablets, game consoles, smart TV's, and more.



DIGITAL MAGAZINES Best Value

This low-cost item shows you care by giving recipients access to a digital magazine subscription of their choice from today's most popular titles.



EAT AT HOME EGIFT CARDS (QUR)

Recipients can choose an eGift card from popular food delivery services and restaurants that will deliver right to their door. Available at \$10 or more.



DINNER AND A MOVIE AT HOME (QUR)

This reward gives recipients one digital movie rental as well as an eGift card for food delivery from their favorite restaurant of choice. Available at \$10 or more.

ALL ORDERS INCLUDE EMAIL DELIVERY*

- Simply provide an email address list and we'll do the rest.
- Orders can be turned around in 24 hours.
- Unlimited inventory.

PRICING

1 Digital Movies Rental (up to \$8 value) (d)				
500	1,000	2,500	5.000	
\$6.45	\$6.31	\$6.25	\$6.18	
Digital Magazine - 1 Month (up to \$5 value) (e)				
500	1,000	2,500	5.000	
\$1.42	\$1.25	\$1.17	\$1.08	
Digital Magazine - 1 Year (up to \$25 value) (c)				
500	1,000	2,500	5.000	
\$5.67	\$5.00	\$4.67	\$4.33	

All orders include beautiful 4/1 color process plastic cards. Alternately, choose our digital delivery. Codes expire 12 months from issue.

TWO WAYS TO DELIVER

Plastic rewards cards are included with every order or choose digital delivery for gifts right to their inbox.







